Bezirk Stuttgart 2023/24

Madchen 19 Bezirksliga Vorrunde
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X S U

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Bemerkungen
Ausrichter: Sa., 14.10. SV Vaihingen Sa., 11.11. TV Plieningen Sa.,
25.11. DJK Sportbund I

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse

Narden, Frank, Von-Ditterich-Weg 6, 70567 Stuttgart, Mobil:
0176-53656247, Tel.: 0711-7827606, f.narden@gmx.de,
aktive.mannschaftssport@tt-bezirk-stuttgart.de
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Sa. 14.10.2023 15:00
16:15
Sa. 11.11.2023 13:00
14:15

TSV Georgii Allianz
TSV Georgii Allianz
TV Plieningen

SV Vaihingen 1889

DJK Sportbund Stuttgart 11
TV Zuffenhausen Il
TSV Georgii Allianz
TSV Georgii Allianz

1.7
5:2
1:4
2:5



